
UTC is a comprehensive, community-engaged campus of the UT System. UTC is an EEO/AA/Title VI/Title IX/Section 504/ADA/ADEA institution.

SAVE THE DATEFall ’24 Orientation

NEW    All Fall ’24 sessions are a single day.

Freshman 
Sessions

Transfer 
Sessions

	May 22	 Wednesday
	June 6	 Thursday
	 June 7	 Friday
	June 17	 Monday
	June 18	Tuesday
	July 15	 Monday
	July 16	 Tuesday
	July 25	 Thursday
	July 26	 Friday

	 April 23	 Tuesday
		  Reading Day

	 June 4	 Tuesday
	 June 21	 Friday
	 June 27	 Thursday	
		  Online

	 July 18	 Thursday
	 July 23	 Tuesday
		  Online

	August 1	 Thursday


